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H*2448 (Rat #0471, Act #0405 of 1980) General Bill, By T.G. Mangum, R.K. Anderson, B.L. Hendricks and S.H. Howard
Similar (S 0269)
A Bill to provide for the tax year, the assessment date and the payment of ad valorem taxes on motor vehicles which are

required to be licensed by Section 56-3-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976; to provide for the elimination of filing
personal property tax returns with a county when the property is registered with an agency of the State; to provide penalties;
and to repeal Sections 56-3-260 through 56-3-340, relating to statements and receipts concerning personal property taxes on
motor vehicles.-at

02/13/79
02/13/79
07/24/79
07/24/79
01/31/80
02/06/80
02/12/80
02/13/80
02/13/80
02/13/80
02/14/80
02/14/80
02/14/80
03/12/80
04/24/80
04/24/80
04/29/80
04/29/80
04/29/80
04/30/80
04/30/80
05/06/80
05/06/80
05/06/80
05/20/80

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-517

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-517
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3246
Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-3247
Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-543
Debate adjourned HJ-665

Debate adjourned HJ-881

Debate adjourned HJ-897

Reconsidered HJ-897

Read second time HJ-898

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-939

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-13

Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
Amended SJ-21

READ THIRD TIME SJ-21

Returned SJ-21

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2437
Ratified R 471 HJ-2457

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/81

Act No. 405
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