May 04, 2024, 04:17:45 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*2448 (Rat #0471, Act #0405 of 1980) General Bill, By T.G. Mangum, R.K. Anderson, B.L. Hendricks and S.H. Howard Similar (S 0269)

A Bill to provide for the tax year, the assessment date and the payment of ad valorem taxes on motor vehicles which are required to be licensed by Section 56-3-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976; to provide for the elimination of filing personal property tax returns with a county when the property is registered with an agency of the State; to provide penalties; and to repeal Sections 56-3-260 through 56-3-340, relating to statements and receipts concerning personal property taxes on motor vehicles.-at

02/13/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-517
02/13/79	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-517
07/24/79	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3246
07/24/79	House	Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-3247
01/31/80	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-543
02/06/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-665
02/12/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-881
02/13/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-897
02/13/80	House	Reconsidered HJ-897
02/13/80	House	Read second time HJ-898
02/14/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-939
02/14/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/14/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6
03/12/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-13
04/24/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
04/24/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
04/29/80	Senate	Amended SJ-21
04/29/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-21
04/29/80	Senate	Returned SJ-21
04/30/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2437
04/30/80	House	Ratified R 471 HJ-2457
05/06/80		Signed By Governor
05/06/80		Effective date 01/01/81
05/06/80		Act No. 405
05/20/80		Copies available